Variable speed drive for elevators
Altivar 71
Comfort and safety
at every level
Altivar 71
Confort and safety
at every level
Part of the latest generation of variable

(1) Only available with the ATV71 “383” product specifi cation
for asynchronous or synchronous motors
Controller Inside
Programmable card  VW3 A3501
Communication cards
Fipio  VW3 A3311
Ethernet VW3 A3310
Modbus Plus  VW3 A3302
Profi bus DP VW3 A3307
DeviceNet  VW3 A3309
Uni-Telway VW3 A3303
InterBus VW3 A3304
For full, detailed information on the Altivar 71
offer, please refer to the catalog.
kW  HP  UL Type 1 / IP20  L  H  P
2,2  3  ATV71HU22M3383  155  260  187
3  3  ATV71HU30M3383  155  260  187
4  5  ATV71HU40M3383  155  260  187
5,5  7.5  ATV71HU55M3383  175  295  187
7,5  10  ATV71HD75M3X383  210  295  213
11  15  ATV71HD11M3X383  230  400  213
15  20  ATV71HD15M3X383  230  400  213
18,5  25  ATV71HD18M3X383 240  420  236
22  30  ATV71HD22M3X383  240  420  236
30  40  ATV71HD30M3X383  320  550  266
37  50  ATV71HD37M3X383  320  550  266
45  60  ATV71HD45M3X383  320  550  266
kW  HP  UL Type 1 / IP20  L  H  P
2,2  3  ATV71HU22N4383  130  230  175
3  3  ATV71HU30N4383  155  260  187
4  5  ATV71HU40N4383  155  260  187
5,5  7.5  ATV71HU55N4383  175  295  187
7,5  10  ATV71HU75N4383  175  295  187
11  15  ATV71HD11N4383  210  295  213
15  20  ATV71HD15N4383  230  400  213
18,5  25  ATV71HD18N4383 230  400  213
22  30  ATV71HD22N4383  240  420  236
30  40  ATV71HD30N4383  240  550  266
37  50  ATV71HD37N4383  240  550  266
45  60  ATV71HD45N4383  320  630  290
55  75  ATV71HD55N4383  320  630  290
75  100  ATV71HD75N4383  320  630  2690
3-Phase
From 200V to 280V
Encombrements
Motor Power From 380V to 480V Encombrements